Winter

a

1

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

il |

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

2024

EST

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00P
7:30P
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

S cBs®

ALL PROGRAMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

e
NBC

FOX ClWJ

New New Network

The Bachelor (1/22)

The Neighborhood (2/12)

BobQ) Abishola (2/12)

NCIS (2/12)

America's Got Talent:
Fantasy Leaue (1/1) /
The Voice (2/26)

TMZ Investigates (1/22)

America's Most Wanted
(1/22)

20/20 True Crime Series
(1/22)

NCIS: Hawai'i (2/12)

The Irrational (1/29) / Deal Or
No Deal Island (2/26)

Will Trent (2/20)

F.B.l. (2/13)

Night Court (1/2)

Name That Tune (1/2) /

Extended Family (1/2)

The Cleaning Lady (3/5)

The Rookie (2/20)

F.B.l.: International
(2/13)

La Brea (1/9)

The Floor (1/2) / Alert:
Missing Persons Unit (3/5)

The Good Doctor (2/20)

F.B.l.: Most Wanted
(2/13)

Found (1/9)

The Conners (2/7)

Not Dead Yet (2/7)

A. Elementary (2/7)

Survivor (2/28)

Chicago Med (1/17)

| Can See Your Voice (1/3) /
The Masked Singer (3/6)

Judge Steve Harvey (2/7)

The Amazing Race
(3/13)

Chicago Fire (1/17)

We Are Family (1/3) / Animal
Control & Family Guy (3/6)

Chicago P.D. (1/17)

9-1-1 (3/14)

Young Sheldon (2/15)

Ghosts (2/15)

Law & Order (1/18)

Next Level Chef (2/1)

Grey's Anatomy (3/14)

So Help Me Todd (2/15)

Law & Order: SVU
(1/18)

Farmer Wants A Wife
(2/1)

Station 19 (3/14)

Elsbeth (2/29)

Law & Order: Organized
Crime (1/18)

S.W.A.T. (2/16)

Transplant (1/19)

Fire Country (2/16)

Blue Bloods (2/16)

CBS Encores

CBS Encores

48 Hours

60 Minutes

The Equalizer (2/18)

Tracker (2/11)

CSl: Vegas (2/18)

The Great North (2/18)

Grimsburg (2/18)

Local Programming

Last update: November 21, 2023

Local
A Media

Winter
2024

EST

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00p
7:30p
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

7:00P
7:30P
8:00P
8:30P
9:00P
9:30P
10:00P
10:30P

Day

THURSDAY WEDNESDAY TUESDAY MONDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Marketing

Solutions



