Winter 2024











Winter 2024

<u>Day</u>	<u>EST</u>		ALL PROGRAMS SUB	JECT TO CHANGE	New New Netwo	rk	<u>EST</u>	<u>Day</u>
MONDAY	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	The Bachelor (1/22)	The Neighborhood (2/12)  Bob Abishola (2/12)  NCIS (2/12)	America's Got Talent: Fantasy Leaue (1/1) / The Voice (2/26)	TMZ Investigates (1/22)  America's Most Wanted		8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	MONDAY
	9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	20/20 True Crime Series (1/22)	NCIS: Hawai'i (2/12)	The Irrational (1/29) / Deal Or No Deal Island (2/26)	(1/22)		9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	W
TUESDAY	8:00P 8:30P	Will Trent (2/20)	F.B.I. (2/13)	Night Court (1/2) Extended Family (1/2)	Name That Tune (1/2) / The Cleaning Lady (3/5)		8:00P 8:30P	
	9:00P 9:30P	The Rookie (2/20)	F.B.I.: International (2/13)	La Brea (1/9)	The Floor (1/2) / Alert: Missing Persons Unit (3/5)		9:00P 9:30P	TUESDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	The Good Doctor (2/20)	F.B.I.: Most Wanted (2/13)	Found (1/9)			10:00P 10:30P	
WEDNESDAY	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	The Conners (2/7) Not Dead Yet (2/7) A. Elementary (2/7)  Judge Steve Harvey (2/7)	Survivor (2/28)  The Amazing Race (3/13)	Chicago Med (1/17)  Chicago Fire (1/17)  Chicago P.D. (1/17)	I Can See Your Voice (1/3) / The Masked Singer (3/6) We Are Family (1/3) / Animal Control & Family Guy (3/6)		8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY	8:00P 8:30P	9-1-1 (3/14)	Young Sheldon (2/15) Ghosts (2/15)	Law & Order (1/18)	Next Level Chef (2/1)		8:00P 8:30P	
	9:00P 9:30P	Grey's Anatomy (3/14)	So Help Me Todd (2/15)	Law & Order: SVU (1/18)	Farmer Wants A Wife (2/1)		9:00P 9:30P	THURSDAY
	10:00P 10:30P	Station 19 (3/14)	Elsbeth (2/29)	Law & Order: Organized Crime (1/18)			10:00P 10:30P	Ė
FRIDAY	8:00P 8:30P 9:00P		S.W.A.T. (2/16)  Fire Country (2/16)	Transplant (1/19)			8:00P 8:30P 9:00P	FRIDAY
	9:30P 10:00P 10:30P		Blue Bloods (2/16)				9:30P 10:00P 10:30P	
SATURDAY	7:00p 7:30p 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P		CBS Encores				7:00p 7:30p 8:00P 8:30P 9:00P 9:30P	SATURDAY
	10:00P 10:30P		48 Hours				10:00P 10:30P	
SUNDAY	7:00P 7:30P		60 Minutes				7:00P 7:30P	
	8:00P 8:30P		The Equalizer (2/18)				8:00P 8:30P	SUNDAY
	9:00P 9:30P		Tracker (2/11)		The Great North (2/18) Grimsburg (2/18)		9:00P 9:30P	SUN
	10:00P 10:30P		CSI: Vegas (2/18)				10:00P 10:30P	